
 
October 2024 

Wednesday, October 2, 2024—Riverdale Neighborhood House Food & Farm Tour—5521 Mosholu Avenue, Bronx 
 Leaving 10:15am Returning 11:45pm **Registration Begins Sept 16, 2024** 

Friday,  October 4, 2024—Lunch @ Applebee Grill—2 Executive Blvd, Yonkers, NY 
Leaving 11:15am  Returning 1:15pm**Registration begins Sept.23,2024** 

Monday October 7—Shopping @ Stew Leonards/Costco- Stew Leonard Drive, Yonkers 
Leaving 11:15am—Returning 1:00pm **Registration begins Sept.23,2024** 

Wednesday, October 9, 2024—Outer Seed Shadow & Kingsbridge Hghts Comm. Ctr Gdn Tour 
Leaving 10:15pm Returning 1:30pm—Box Lunch **Registration Begins Sept 16, 2024** 

Friday, October 11-- Lunch at Johnnie Reef-2 City Island Avenue, Bronx, NY**CASH ONLY PLACE*** 
Leaving 11:45am Returning 1:15pm **Registration begins Sept.23,2024** 

Monday October 14— Shopping @ Wegman Supermarket—196 Corporate Park Drive, Harrison, nY 

Leaving 10:30am Returning 12:30pm**Registration begins Oct. 1, 2024** 
Wednesday October 16—Shopping at Trader Joe—215 N. Central Avenue, Hartsdale, NY 10530 

Leaving 11:00am—Returning 1:30pm**Registration begins Oct. 1, 2024** 
Friday, October 18—Hudson River Museum—511 Warburton Avenue, Yonkers, NY 10701**Glenview Mansion Tour** 

Leaving 10:45am  Returning 12:45pm **Registration Begins Sept 16, 2024** 
Monday, October 21—TABITHA’S TECH CLASS @ APPLE STORE 

**MORE INFORMATION TO FOLLOW 
Wednesday, October 23, 2024—El Museo de Barrio-1230 5th Avenue, NYC Dia de Muerto Program  

MORE INFORMATION TO FOLLOW 
Friday, October 25-—Shopping @Fordham Farmers Market—Fordham Plaza,, Bx., NY 

Leaving 10:15am Returning 12:00pm**Registration begins Oct. 1, 2024** 
Wednesday October 30— Shopping @ Macys—800 Central Park Avenue, Yonkers, NY 

Leaving 11:00am  Returning 1:30pm **Registration begins Oct. 1, 2024** 
THERE IS A $5.00 SUGGESTED CONTRIBUTION FOR THE ROUND TRIP BUS RIDE 

TRIPS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE  
Please make reservations early.  RESERVATION SCHEDULE IS LISTED ABOVE. 

. Minimum of SIX people needed. 
 Please sign up in the office in person.  If there is not enough interest, the trip will be cancelled or rescheduled. 

If the trip is cancelled for any reason you will be notified and any funds returned. Thank you for your cooperation. 
FUNDED IN PART BY THE NYC AGING 



 
 


